Groupe primaire
3éme année
4éme année
5eéme année

6éme année

Groupe Secondaire

1e secondaire (7e année)
2e secondaire (8e année)

3e secondaire (9e année)

Secondaire +

Examen provincial de 4e secondaire
(10e année)

5e secondaire (11e année)

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Dimanche

Vendredi

Mercredi

Samedi

Mathématiques
17:00-18:00
17:00-18:00
17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

Mathématiques
13:00-15:00
18:00-20:00

18:00-20:00

Mathématiques

15:00-17:00

Dimanche 15:00-17:00



